
Raspored	  igrača	  za	  turnir:	  5.	  kolo	  Lige	  BiH	  
Datum:	  07.07.2018	  
#	   	  Ime	  i	  prezime	   	  

	  Dejan	  Šaran	  -‐	  PRO	  
	  Mladen	  Mušura	  
	  Mahir	  Kadrić	  
	  Samir	  Smajić	  
	  Tiho	  Parlov	  
	  Žarko	  Romić	  
	  Ognjen	  Baroš	  
	  Nedim	  Čehajić	  
	  Feđa	  Selmanagić	  
	  David	  Wilson	  
	  Goran	  Radonjić	  
	  Bahrudin	  Zjajo	  
	  Bekim	  Zuferi	  
	  Ivan	  Lončar	  
	  Dragan	  Baban	  
	  Gordan	  Miralem	  
	  Veljko	  Lončar	  
	  Adnan	  Hadžić	  
	  Mario	  Perić	  
	  Fadil	  Omerspahić	  
	  Benjamin	  Mujanović	  
	  Asim	  Selmanagić	  
	  Nekir	  Kukuruzović	  
	  Harun	  Čovčić	  

6	  	  tee

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

1	  	  tee 13:00

2	  	  tee

3	  	  tee

4	  	  tee

5	  	  tee


